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Barrie (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Napier Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220

Title

Camping Gear- A

Vintage Lawn Furniture- B
Air Strider - B

Metal No Parking Signs- B
Vermont Barbecue - C
Electric Lawn Motor- B
Box Of Whips- B

Vintage Trike- A

Philips Tube Stereo AM/FM - C
Four - Framed Pictures- B

Vintage Collection Of Furniture, Windows,
Door- C

Vintage Assortment Of Furniture- C
Walker- A

Ammunition Boxes- A

Bistro Table- Two Chairs- B

14 Metal Garden Chairs- C
Outdoor Table And Chairs- C
Lawn Furniture- B

Christmas Lot - A

Car Shelter - C

Two Bicycles- B

Vintage Tonka - A

Kids Basketball Net - B
ThreeKids Bikes- B

Huffy 18" Bike- B

Sports Gear - C

Tools And Shelf - C

Metal Cabinet - With Contents- C
Garden Tools- B

Golf And Baseball - A

Two Wooden Boxes And Cart- B
One Wooden Box And Contents - B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 28 7:30pm ET

Lot

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

Title

Horse Tack And Boxes- B

Patio Furniture - C

Assorted Lot Of Items. - B

Hoses And Gas Tanks, Saws- B
Glass Table And Chairs

Vintage Mason Jars With Glass Tops A
Garden Decor A

Garden Decor A

Wicker Loveseat And 2 Chairs C
Wicker Accent Pieces C

Dog Cage- B

Floral Rug A

Caneback Side chair And Magazine Rack B
ArtA

Cowhide Chairs B

Side Chair B

Prints C

Vintage Mirror With Brass Accents C
Pride Lift Chair B

Serving Sideboard With CD's And Cards C
Chairs A

Couch C

Loveseat C

Coffee Table A

Vintage Rocking Horse A

Wooden Stools B

Rug Cleaner/Steamer And Vacuum A
Horsehair Vintage Rocking Horse A
Tv Stand B

Fans And Ironing Boards A

Shelf And Movies A

Etched Mirror And Prints A

Mirrors And Prints A



Lot

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296

Title

Luggage A
Dolls And Doll Furniture A

Card Tables And Chairs

Newfast Digital Coffee Maker- B
Scatter Rugs A

Accent TablesB

Clothes Stands B

Accent TablesC

Oil On Board A

Vanity Chairs B

Vintage Accordion And Top Hat In Leather
Case A

Wooden Armoire C

Waterfall Dresser And Christmas Decor A
LinensB

Two Lamps- A

Two Lamps, - A

Two Lamps- A

Three Lamps- Five Mini Shades- A
Three Lamps- A

Four Lamps- A

Two Boxes Of Dishes- A

Vintage Plates- A

Box Of Assorted Vintage China- A
Two End Tables- B

Vintage Pitchers and Vases-A

Two Boxes Of Assorted China. - B
Two Lamps- A

Assorted Lot Of Decor- A
Romantic Figures, Lamps- A

Three Side Tables- B

Three Small Tables And Plant Stand- B
Corner Curio Cabinet - C

Two Boxes Of Glassware - A
Artisan Stained Glass Table Lamp- A
Gold Painted Framed Mirror- B
Prints, Stool Table- B

Three Mirrors - B

Assorted Lot- A

Sofa- C

Movie, CameraLot- Projector- C
Painting- B

Champagne Mink Coat- A
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Lot
0297

0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0336
0337
0338
0339
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Title

Mink Stole and brown mink attached with
plastic ring stole - A

Mink Coat - A

Mink Coat- A

Fun Fur Jacket- A

Hats- A

Two Brass Coloured Desk Lamps- C
Three Lamps- A

Chair- C

Table- C

Two Chairs- B

Le Creuset Teapot, Kitchen Items - A
Bowls, Coffee Pot, Brass Candlesticks. - A
Trays, - A

Assorted China- A

Small Microwave- Mixer- B
Cupboard Full Of Glassware- B
Cupboard Of Assorted Kitchenware- B
Vintage Appliances- Toasters- B
Small Appliances- A

Blue And White China Collection - A
Assorted Tools, Carving Knife Set-A
Floor Buffer, Irons And Bulova Clock A
Meat Grinders And Pots A

Chairs A

Vintage Games A

Toys And Games - B

Wine Fridge- C

Rug-C

Rugs- A

Braided Ova Rug - A

Two Stools - B

Top Of Bar Contents - A

Cart And Contents - B

Horseshoe Vintage Coat Rack- A
Old Pictures A

Accent TablesB

Accent TablesC

Prosonic Turntable A

Redligtic Electronics - A

Side Table B

Kroehler End Tables C

Nintendo Game A



Lot

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351

0352

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Misc Furniture A

Decor B

Entertainment Cabinet C
Lab 100 Turntable A
RCATV C

Brentwood Turntable and Records A
Electronics A

Vintage Telephone A
Exercise Bike And Ball - B
Vintage Dall Crib- Toys- B
Milk Can A

Vintage Christmas Glass Lights And Tinsel
Tree A

Old Garden Implement B
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